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2025 Summer Hockey-Wednesday · Summer Men Open Aged

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 13 Jan 2025

Southern River Hockey Complex (High Velocity Ducting Stadium)

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 15 Jan 2025 8:00PM North The Old C's (Blue) Misfits (Black)

Wed 15 Jan 2025 8:00PM South Bad Apples (Red) Magic's Stikz (Yellow)

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 20 Jan 2025

Southern River Hockey Complex (High Velocity Ducting Stadium)

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 22 Jan 2025 8:00PM North Magic's Stikz (Yellow) The Old C's (Blue)

Wed 22 Jan 2025 8:00PM South Misfits (Black) Bad Apples (Red)

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 27 Jan 2025

Southern River Hockey Complex (High Velocity Ducting Stadium)

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires
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Wed 29 Jan 2025 8:00PM North The Old C's (Blue) Bad Apples (Red)

Wed 29 Jan 2025 8:00PM South Misfits (Black) Magic's Stikz (Yellow)

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 03 Feb 2025

Southern River Hockey Complex (High Velocity Ducting Stadium)

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 05 Feb 2025 8:00PM North Magic's Stikz (Yellow) The Old C's (Blue)

Wed 05 Feb 2025 8:00PM South Misfits (Black) Bad Apples (Red)

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 10 Feb 2025

Southern River Hockey Complex (High Velocity Ducting Stadium)

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 12 Feb 2025 8:00PM North The Old C's (Blue) Misfits (Black)

Wed 12 Feb 2025 8:00PM South Bad Apples (Red) Magic's Stikz (Yellow)

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 17 Feb 2025

Southern River Hockey Complex (High Velocity Ducting Stadium)

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 19 Feb 2025 8:00PM North The Old C's (Blue) Bad Apples (Red)

Wed 19 Feb 2025 8:00PM South Misfits (Black) Magic's Stikz (Yellow)
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Round 7 · Week starting Mon 24 Feb 2025

Southern River Hockey Complex (High Velocity Ducting Stadium)

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 26 Feb 2025 8:00PM North Magic's Stikz (Yellow) The Old C's (Blue)

Wed 26 Feb 2025 8:00PM South Misfits (Black) Bad Apples (Red)

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 03 Mar 2025

Southern River Hockey Complex (High Velocity Ducting Stadium)

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 05 Mar 2025 8:00PM North The Old C's (Blue) Misfits (Black)

Wed 05 Mar 2025 8:00PM South Bad Apples (Red) Magic's Stikz (Yellow)
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